. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

at
er
Type codes MEGADRIVE-LCI air cooled
W0606-211N 6-pulse 6-pulse 2.1 1 2.0 2.3 7.0
W0606-372N 3.7 2 3.4 2.3 12.0
W0606-563N 5.6 3 5.0 2.3 18.0
W0606-714N 7.1 4 6.6 2.3 23.0
W0606-855N 8.5 5 7.8 2.3 27.5
W0606-986N 9.8 6 9.0 2.3 32.0
W0606-1107N 11.0 7 10.2 2.3 36.0
W1212-211N 12-pulse 12-pulse 2* 2.1 1 2*2.0 2.3 14.0
W1212-372N 2* 3.7 2 2*3.4 2.3 24.0
W1212-563N 2* 5.6 3 2* 5.0 2.3 36.0
W1212-714N 2* 7.1 4 2* 6.6 2.3 46.0

W
)
Type codes MEGADRIVE-LCI water cooled
A0606-211N 6-pulse 6-pulse 2.1 1 2.0 1.6 4.5
A0606-302N 3.0 2 2.7 2.0 8.0
A0606-453N 4.5 3 4.1 2.0 12.0
A0606-604N 6.0 4 5.5 2.0 16.0
A1206-101/1N 12-pulse 6-pulse 2* 1.0 1/1 2.0 1.6 4.5
A1206-151/2N 2* 1.5 1/2 2.7 2.0 8.0
A1206-232/3N 2* 2.3 2/3 4.1 2.0 12.0
A1212-211N 12-pulse 12-pulse 2* 2.1 1 2* 2.0 1.6 9.0